VIVEK TECHNO SCHOOL, NAGAUR

(An English medium Day Boarding Co-Educational School)

Activity Calelidar

April-2019(Green Month

Sr No. | Date/Day Event names Group(A,B)

1 4/4/19 Thu. | School Reopens | Welcome Ceremony with Tilak = :
2 20/4/19 Sat. | Green day Celebration with green dress.

3 27/4/19 Sat. | Activity Colouring Competition

May-2019(Pink Month)

Sr | Date/Day Event hames Group(A,B) P

No. [
1 4/5/19 Sat. | Splash Pool | Splash Pool Party
. Party
2 9/5/19 PTM PTM
| Thu. )

July-2019(Yellow Month)

SrNo.| Date/Day | Event names ' Group(A,B)
1 6/7/19 Sat | Activity Making Book Mark
2 20/7 /19 Sat | Activity Mango Day

L




August-2019(Blue Month)

Sr Date/Day Event names Group(A,B) ]
No.
1 3/8/19 Sat. | Rakhi celebration | Colouring (group A) Rakhi

(I?ands) making activity (group B)

Z 10/08/19 Activity Rainy Season
Sat.

3 20/08/19 Janmashtami Radha Krishna Dance (Group A,B)
Mon. | celebration ;

»

September-2019(White Month)

Sr Date/Day Event names Group(A,B) T
No.
1 4/9/19 Wed Teacher'sday | Making card (Group AB)
2 14/9/19 Sat Hindi Diwas Hindi poem Recitation(Group A)
Hindi Writing Competition (Group
B)
3 21/9/19 Sat Activity ~| Plantation Day

-

October-2019(Black Month)

Sr Date/Day Event names Group(A,B) ]
No.
11 01/10/19 Tue | Gandhi Jayanti Quiz Competition
2 05/10/19 Sat Celebration Dandiya B
3 12/10/19 Sat Activity - | Healthy Habits
4 19/10/19 Sat Activity ’ Deepak Decoration (Group B),
Colourjng in Deepak (Group A)

&



November-2019(Red Month)

Sr Date /Day Event names Group(A,B)

No.
1 9/11/19 Sat Activity Hand's Painting
2" 14/11/19 Thu | Children’s Day Children’s day celebration
3 23/11/19 Sat | Activity Collage Making
December-2019(Purple Month)

Sr Date/Day Event names Group(A,B)

No.
i Annual Day - Annual Day celebration
2 24/12/19 Christmas Day Making Christmas tree(Group

B), Santa Class (Group A)

|ahuagy-2019[ Orange Month)

Sr Date/Day Event names Group(A,B) -

No.
1 11/1/20 Sat | Swami Vivekanand Bal Sabha

Jayanti i
2 14/1/20 Tue | Makar Sakranti /Lohri | Lohri Celebration Colouriong
Kites.
3 26/1/20 Sun | Republic Day Rebublic Day Celebration. N
4 29/1/20 Vasant Panchami Vasant Panchami Celebration
Wed




